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SLIMLINE

Product Features and AccessoriesLife/ Maintenance

Specification
Lumen 
per m

System
Power

Power
Factor W2 H3

Dimensions
Weight

SLIMLINE - 5W 850

1700

6W

12W

0.96 17mm 0.2kg p/m

• High colour rendering index CRI > 80 

• Colour temperature 3000K (4000K and 5000K on request)

• 6063T6 Grade extruded Aluminium

• Remote control gear

• Clear and Opal Diffusers available

• Finish – natural and black anodized

• 5W, 10W and 15W versions available

• Custom cut length up to 5m

• DALI and dimmable options available

• Fixing via clips

• Magnetic tape fixing available

• Mechanical clips available in 0°,15°, 30°, 45° and 60°

• LED Life

• LED Driver Average Rated Life

50 000hrs (L70 F10)

50 000hrs

Benefits

• 5 Year warranty

• Built-in surge Protection

Application

• Retail Stores

• Shopping Malls

• Offices

• Hotels

2020 17W

SLIMLINE - 10W

SLIMLINE - 15W

0.96

0.96

LIGHTING SYSTEMS

H1W1

17mm

17mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

20mm

20mm

20mm

18mm

18mm

18mm

H2

12mm

12mm

12mm

Open DiffuserFlat DiffuserCurved Diffuser

0.2kg p/m

0.2kg p/m

Luminaire Efficiency: 80%

113


